
Part Number Description List Price
AGL QFL1E ECP UTC
AGL QFL2G COMM UTC NT 
AGL QFL3C CONF MGT UTC 
AGL QFL3D M2M2A1 UTC 
AGL QFL3E MK19 UTC
AGL QFL3G HVYWPN SPT UTC 
AGL QFL4D MWD UTC
AGL QFL3B 9CATM

AF SFC ENTRY CONTROL POINT UTC AF 
SFC COMM UTC No TIB
AF SFC CONFRONTATION MGT UTC 
AF SFC M2/M2A1 50CAL UTC
AF SFC MK19 UTC
AF SFC HEAVY WEAPONS SUPPORT UTC 
AF SFC MILITARY WORKING DOG UTC 
AF SFC 9ft CATM SHOP

$776,740.87
$2,659,140.30
$383,333.90
$27,415.75
$26,456.53
$9,827.34

$173,389.31
$264,426.70
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